Chester Office:
~ 4830 West Hundred Rd.
Chester, VA 23831

748-0177
Hopewell Office: 3302 Oaklawn Blvd.
Hopewell, VA 23860 * 458-9873

Colonial Heights
$129,000

Convenient Location! 3 bedroom,
1100+ sq. ft., home features: living
room, eat-in kitchen, hardwood
flooring throughout & upstairs
unheated, finished bonus room.
Riley Ingram, Jr.
720-9494

Colonial Heights
$129,900

Lots of Charm! 3 BR, 1.5 BA home
| features: living room with 9ft. ceilings,
eat-in kitchen w/built-in cabinetry,
formal dining room, sun-room,
fenced-in backyard & 2 car garage.
Dana Black
691-3348

S. Chesterfield
$134,500

Oversized Garage! 2 bedroom, 1.5
bath home w/living room, eat-in
kitchen, bonus room (den or 3rd

bedroom), fenced-in yard, heat pump
in convenient location.
Riley Ingram, Jr.
720-9494

Chester
$219,500

Heart of Enon! 3 BR, 2.5 BA home
with hardwood flooring throughout,
eat-in kitchen, downstairs family
room, replacement windows, heat
pump and conveniently located.
Riley Ingram, Jr.
720-9494

Chesterfield
$260,000

Welcome Home! 2 BR, 2 BA Condo
features: first floor living with huge
bonus room upstairs, 10ft. ceilings,
hardwood flooring throughout and
2-car garage.
Kelly Miller
731-5587

Chester
$270,000

New Listing! 4 BR, 2.5 BA home
featuring: 2100+sq. ft., formal rooms,
breakfast nook in kitchen, screened-
in porch, newer flooring throughout
downstairs & 2-car garage.
Kelly Miller
731-5587

PB-00431238




